
Regionsmeisterschaft

Cross-Country
 14. Oktober 2015 in Taiskirchen

Gesamt-

rang
Nr. Name Schule

Einzel-

rang

Platz-

zahl

430 kroiss laura SMS Schärding A 1

431 zweimüller katharina SMS Schärding A 5

432 lengauer pia SMS Schärding A 8

433 schal jana SMS Schärding A 6

434 hargaßner lena SMS Schärding A 26

400 Buchinger Theresa NMS 1 Ried im Innkreis 13

401 Ecker Elisa NMS 1 Ried im Innkreis 15

402 Hinterholzer Paula NMS 1 Ried im Innkreis 14

403 Hofmeister Sophia NMS 1 Ried im Innkreis 25

404 Liedke Anna NMS 1 Ried im Innkreis 2

405 Grömer Valentina SMS 1 Ried im Innkreis 9

406 Haslberger Cornelia SMS 1 Ried im Innkreis 23

407 Machtlinger Jana SMS 1 Ried im Innkreis 4

408 Penninger Hanna SMS 1 Ried im Innkreis 16

409 Schilcher Johanna SMS 1 Ried im Innkreis 18

420 Kratzer Annemarie NMS der Franziskanerinnen Ried i. I 12

421 Reitböck Mona NMS der Franziskanerinnen Ried i. I 20

422 Gurtner Carolin NMS der Franziskanerinnen Ried i. I 10

423 Zweimüller Claudia NMS der Franziskanerinnen Ried i. I 17

424 Lauber Anna-Lena NMS der Franziskanerinnen Ried i. I 22

425 Paula Teschl BG/BRG Ried A 3

426 Sophie Riedl BG/BRG Ried A 21

427 Annika Steinschnack BG/BRG Ried A 36

428 Lila Ebner BG/BRG Ried A 37

429 Bianca Krempl BG/BRG Ried A 27

435 braid verena SMS Schärding B 28

436 schildhammer lea SMS Schärding B 29

437 dietachmaier saskia SMS Schärding B 32

438 mayr claudia SMS Schärding B 24

439 jank patrizia SMS Schärding B 11

410 Hofmann Sara NMS Taiskirchen 7

411 Gruber-Kalteis Emma NMS Taiskirchen 34

412 Feichtner Luisa NMS Taiskirchen 39

413 Oberauer Anna NMS Taiskirchen 38

414 Manaberger Julia NMS Taiskirchen 30

415 Celep Berna NMS Riedau 33

416 Celep Rana NMS Riedau 35

417 Cevik Ümran NMS Riedau 99

418 Ruhsam Marlene NMS Riedau 19

419 Schopper Sarah NMS Riedau 31

20

44

47

109

118

59

87

92

8

U1 - Mädchen (5.-6.Schulstufe)

1

2

3

4

5

6

7


